37
IN
TE
RN
AL
 R
ES
IS

TERN
AL RESISTAN
CE TESTEROrdering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-6500 Battery resistance testing kit
SBS-6500/2003PKG Complete battery maintenance testing combo
(Includes SBS-6500 & SBS-2003)
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-2003 Digital lead-acid battery hydrometer
6500-CLAMP-PROBE Clamp probe leads
6500-PIN-PROBE Replacement pin probe leads
6500-PIN Replacement pin set for 6500-PIN-PROBES
6500-BATT Spare NiMH battery for SBS-6500
Track changes in battery
resistance and battery
deterioration trend
Battery Management Software (Included)